CFW501 HVAC
Variable Speed Drive
 new The CFW501 HVAC is a variable-speed drive intended for use with
asynchronous motors when heating, ventilation, air conditioning and
refrigeration applications are to be met. Offering excellent
effectiveness, the CFW501 HVAC follows the CFW500 topology
with accessories incorporated in the standard version.
 new

  2 Differential analog inputs (0-10 V or 0-20 mA or 4-20 mA)
  3 Digital outputs (2 relays with NA/NF contacts, 1 isolated transistors)
  1 Isolated analog outputs (0-10 V or 0-20 mA or 4-20 mA)
 1 Dedicated input for PTC
 2 RS485 ports
CFW501 - Variable Speed Drive Maximum Motor Power 1)
Power Supply (V) Model Frame Size Braking IGBT Output Current (A) Power Supply (V)
Rated Motor Power
HP kW
Three-phase 380-480
CFW501A01P0T4NB20
A N/A
1.00
400
0.34 0.25
CFW501A01P6T4NB20 1.60 0.75 0.55
CFW501A02P6T4NB20 2.60 1.50 1.10
CFW501A04P3T4NB20 4.30 2.00 1.50
CFW501A06P1T4NB20 6.10 3.00 2.20
CFW501B02P7T4DB20
B Built-in
2.70 1.50 1.10
CFW501B04P3T4DB20 4.30 2.00 1.50
CFW501B06P5T4DB20 6.50 4.00 3.00
CFW501B10P0T4DB20 10.00 5.50 4.00
CFW501C14P0T4DB20
C Built-in
14.00 7.50 5.50
CFW501C16P0T4DB20 16.00 10.00 7.50
Ratings and Models
Note:  1)  Use motor power ratings below only as a guidance. Motors are rated for 400 V, 50 Hz, 4-pole. The right way to size a VFD is matching its output current with
the rated motor current.